CLASSEMENT DES JOCKEYS APRES LA 9eme JOURNEE
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Jockey

JP.van derMerwe
R.Fradd
C.Segeon
D.David
R.Oliver
N.Teeha
B.Bhaugeerothee
A.Balloo
K.Ramsamy (a)
R.Hoolash
S.Bussunt
J.Allyhosain (a)
P.K.Horil (a)
I.Chisty
J.Theriot
S.Rama
I.Poullis
B.Sooful
M.Mina
W.Marwing
D.Stackhouse
D.Bheekary
J.Winks
S.Bhundoo
K.Ghunowa
B.Louis (a)
J.Bardottier
D.Holland
V.A.Bundhoo
R.Boutanive
0.Sola
N.Teeluck
N.S.Batchameah (a)
R.K.Chumun

S.AF
SAF
Fr
SAF

Ind
USA

Cyp

SAF

Montes

32
20
37
34
33
21
22
31
20
25
26
26
12
33
14
32
23
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Non-placés
11
7
17
19
18
12
14
18
11
18
12
16
6
15
4
18
12
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Y%ler

21.9
35.0
135
14.7
15.2
23.8
18.2
9.7
15.0
12.0
11.5
115
16.7
3.0
7.1
3.1
4.3
4.0
5.6
12.5
12.5
14.3
20.0
25.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Séquence
8 8
3 1
11 5
14 7
18 4
9 9
7 7
11 2
6 5
11 11
16 3
9 1
5 5
19 13
12 12
19 12
17 5
14 10
10 10
4 3
7 0
6 0
3 3
3 3
9 9
10 10
1 1
10 10
9 9
6 6
5 5
3 3
1 1
1 1

Printed on: 26/05/2018

Prix Saison

2145000
1535000
1782000
1477000
1127000
1128000
841000
949000
729000
688000
860000
746000
431000
991000
873000
854000
577000
485000
341000
342000
318000
280000
266000
136000
232000
245000
30000
35000
15000
15000

0

0

0

0
20473000

Bank

7015
6940
5605
4550
4720
7335
9850
4850
4770
6350
4650
4720
4600
2150
4030
2150
3550
4700
3750
5100
4735
8400
4740
5800
4100
4000
4900
4000
4100
4400
4500
4700
4900
4900



